M3’ Midrand - Sunninghill T

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

You must have a valid Gautrain Card to board a Bus. Cash is not accepted on the buses. One Card is required per passenger.

You can use your Card over and over again. Every second bus is equipped for easy wheelchair access.
Indicative Departure Times

From Chilli Lane
From Midrand Sho}?is:)nn?acsgtre'
M3-1 Grand Central BLVD, Bond St 06:05
M3-1A Richards Dr, Kerk St )
M3-2 Gallagher Estate, Richards Dr 7 06:20
M3-3 778 Richards Dr 05:57 06:35
M3-4 Le Roux Ave & Old Pretoria Rd 06:07 06:45
M3-5 Bekker Rd & Montrose St 06:17 06:55
M3-6 Bekker Rd & Mac Mac Rd CARLSWALD 06:27 07:05
M3-7 Pretorius Rd 06:37 07:15
m:—g éllandzlehRd :& Lone Creek Ave 06:47 0725
- urro Schoo
M3-10 Waterfall Corner, Waterfall Dr HO':,';',‘:,‘_:A;‘I;XTES Z:ZZ; g;jz
M3-11 Maxwell Dr & Woodmead Dr : :
M3-12 Wate!'fall Dr& Peltier Dr . :2;?’;:! GR‘:’::P%E;TRAL 07:17 07:55
M3-13 Sunninghill Village Shopping Centre 07:27 08:05
M3-14 Waterfall Dr & Witkoppen Rd GRAND 07:37 08:15
M3-15 Sunninghill Hospital, Bowling Ave CENTRAL, 07:47 08:25
M3-16 Simba Rd & Nanyuki Rd 07:57 08:35
M3-17 1 EglinRd o« 08:07 08:45
M3-18 The Square, Leeuwkop Rd E 4 0817 08:55
M3-19 Chilli Lane Shopping Centre, Rivonia Rd § (Z’QF 0827 09:05
M3-20 Van der Bijl Ave & Nanyuki Rd I S M3-32 A - -
M3-21 Waterfall Dr & Peltier Dr g ¢ < M3 1A%‘r®/\ Zzii; zz:;i
M3-22 Maxwell Dr & Woodmead Dr F | 6\650 @Q’ - :
M3-23 LifeStyle Centre, Waterfall Dr G / N & & a2 1%, 08:57 09:35
M3-24 Embury University N K& e 0917 09:55
M3-25 Allandale Rd & Harry Galaun Dr éﬁw &(% 09:37 10:15
M3-25A  Ridge Rd N 09:57 1035
M3-26  Pretorius Rd Aty Mool M3-25A SUTT/EAV 10:17 10:55
M3-27 Bekker Rd & Mac Mac Rd 4 54 3 & 10:37 11:15
M3-28 Bekker Rd & Montrose St 10:57 1135
M3-29 Le Roux Ave & Old Pretoria Rd ‘ 117 1155
M3-30 778 Richards Dr M3-241 @,90 e s
M3-31 Gallagher Estate, Richards Dr < - -
M3-32  Richards Dr, Kerk St T 1157 1233
M3-32A  Grand Central BLVD, Bond St 1217 1255
12:37 13:15
12:57 13:35
1317 13:55
13:37 14:15
E 13:57 14:35
; 14:17 14:55
S 14:37 15:15
z i‘i’ 14:57 15:35
§ 15:17 15:55
z = 15:27 16:05
M?ﬂg é" 15:37 16:15
M3-21 I»«I M3-12
2 PELTIER DR 15:47 16:25
62"'3-18 15:57 16:35
’?» t4 VAN DER BILAVE 1607 1645
° 9 16:17 16:55
.M3_13 16:27 17:05
R vEcAwATT ARk = =
u R MIDRAND STATION o 2
125 N1 WESTERN BYPASS BUS ROUTE: M3 SUNNINGHILL 707 745
g - - 177 17:55
Weekdays Before 9:30 Every 10 min 17:37 1815
First Bus | LastBus 09:30 till 16:00 Every 20 min 17:47 18:25
From Train Station 05:57 19:57 16:00 till 19:30 Every 10 min 1;2; 1::31;
f From End Stop 06:05 19:55 After 19:30 Every 20 min 18:17 18:55
: / Weekends and Public Holidays Weekends & o Serv 1827 19:05
£ First Bus | Last Bus Public Holidays o Service 18:37 19:15
4 18:47 19:25
From Train Station . 18:57 19:35
No Service
From End Stop 19:17 19:55

* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions.
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!

NQQVINIOOM:

Attention

Please note that the Bus service makes use of public You must have a valid Contactless (bank) Card or
routes and although we do our utmost to follow Gautrain Card to board a bus as cash is not accepted on
the Train timetable very closely, the Buses may be the buses. One card per passanger. You can use this
delayed by amongst others congestion (especially card over and over again. TO ﬁ f] d outw h ere yo ur
during peak hours) or road vehicle accidents. Please . .
take further note that the Bus service is at all times Every second Bus is equipped for easy wheelchair b us iIs p I ease d Ia I

subject to the Gautrain disclaimer access.
010223 1098

Please ensure you have the required minimum balance
on your Gautrain Card to enter the bus

SMS “ALERT" to 44181 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi
Get the Gautrain App for Apple and Android.

Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.



M3

Indicative Departure Times

From Chilli Lane
From Midrand Shopping Centre,
Rivonia Rd
06:05
06:20
05:57 06:35
06:07 06:45
06:17 06:55
06:27 07:05
06:37 07:15
06:47 07:25
06:57 07:35
07:.07 07:45
07:17 07:55
07:27 08:05
07:37 08:15
07:47 08:25
07:57 08:35
08:07 08:45
08:17 08:55
08:27 09:05
08:37 09:15
08:47 09:25
08:57 09:35
09:17 09:55
09:37 10:15
09:57 10:35
10:17 10:55
10:37 11:15
10:57 11:35
11:17 11:55
11:37 12:15
11:57 12:35
12:17 12:55
12:37 13:15
12:57 13:35 m
13:17 13:55 rcn
13:37 14:15 ;
: : A
13:57 14:35 4 fa
14:17 14:55 i g
14:37 15:15 >
14:57 15:35 5
=
15:17 15:55
15:27 16:05
15:37 16:15 OM
z
15:47 16:25 >
15:57 16:35 7%
16:07 16:45 ?%
16:17 16:55 M3-15 g
16:27 17:05 by
16:37 17:15 <>f
16:47 17:25 g
o s 5
: - o
17:17 17:55
17:27 18:05
17:37 18:15
17:47 18:25
17:57 18:35
18:07 18:45
18:17 18:55
18:27 19:05
18:37 19:15
18:47 19:25
18:57 19:35
19:17 19:55
M3-1 Grand Central BLVD, Bond St

M3-1A Richards Dr, Kerk St

M3-2 Gallagher Estate, Richards Dr
M3-3 778 Richards Dr

M3-4 Le Roux Ave & Old Pretoria Rd
M3-5 Bekker Rd & Montrose St

M3-6 Bekker Rd & Mac Mac Rd

M3-7 Pretorius Rd

M3-8 Allandale Rd & Lone Creek Ave
M3-9 Curro School

M3-10 Waterfall Corner, Waterfall Dr
M3-11 Maxwell Dr & Woodmead Dr
M3-12 Waterfall Dr & Peltier Dr

M3-13 Sunninghill Village Shopping Centre
M3-14 Waterfall Dr & Witkoppen Rd
M3-15 Sunninghill Hospital, Bowling Ave
M3-16 Simba Rd & Nanyuki Rd

M3-17 1 Eglin Rd

M3-18 The Square, Leeuwkop Rd
M3-19 Chilli Lane Shopping Centre, Rivonia Rd
M3-20 Van der Bijl Ave & Nanyuki Rd
M3-21 Waterfall Dr & Peltier Dr

M3-22 Maxwell Dr & Woodmead Dr
M3-23 LifeStyle Centre, Waterfall Dr
M3-24 Embury University

M3-25 Allandale Rd & Harry Galaun Dr
M3-25A  Ridge Rd

M3-26 Pretorius Rd

M3-27 Bekker Rd & Mac Mac Rd
M3-28 Bekker Rd & Montrose St
M3-29 Le Roux Ave & Old Pretoria Rd
M3-30 778 Richards Dr

M3-31 Gallagher Estate, Richards Dr
M3-32 Richards Dr, Kerk St

M3-32A  Grand Central BLVD, Bond St

Attention

Please note that the Bus service makes use of public
routes and although we do our utmost to follow
the Train timetable very closely, the Buses may be
delayed by amongst others congestion (especially
during peak hours) or road vehicle accidents. Please
take further note that the Bus service is at all times

subject to the Gautrain disclaimer

N1

Midrand - Sunningh

CARLSWALD

M3-22 Mp-10

%
%
i v3-11 %
7Oo
%

ATEREA|

M3-21 B = < M3-12
PELTIER DR

VAN DER BIJL AVE

| M3-13
ESKOM
MEGAWATT PARK

M3-14'

WOODMEAD DR

wa av3Waoom

" GAUTRAIN

FOR PEOPLE ON THE MOVE

HALFWAY
HOUSE ESTATES

HALFWAY GRAND CENTRAL
GARDENS AIRPORT

GRAND
CENTRAL

>
M3-32A B
cﬁ«“‘

a8 5

M3-1 &S

Approximate Bus Departure Times *

MIDRAND STATION
BUS ROUTE: M3 SUNNINGHILL

Approximate Bus Frequencies *

Weekdays Before 9:30 Every 10 min
First Bus | Last Bus 09:30 till 16:00 Every 20 min
From Train Station 05:57 19:57 16:00 till 19:30 Every 10 min
From End Stop 06:05 19:55 After 19:30 Every 20 min
Weekends and Public Holidays Weekends &
. : : No Service
First Bus | LastBus Public Holidays
From Train Station
No Service
From End Stop

* Please note that bus departure times and frequencies may vary as they are directly affected by road-traffic conditions.
The bus service is subject to the standard Gautrain Rules and Disclaimer that may be viewed at any station. Gautrain|
reserves the right to change the bus service and timetable. Thank you for choosing the Gautrain bus service!

You must have a valid Contactless (bank) Card or
Gautrain Card to board a bus as cash is not accepted on
the buses. One card per passanger. You can use this
card over and over again.

Every second Bus is equipped for easy wheelchair
access.

Please ensure you have the required minimum balance
on your Gautrain Card to enter the bus

SMS “ALERT” to 44181 for service updates direct to your mobile (first SMS costs R1, free thereafter).
CUSTOMER CARE LINE: 0800 GAUTRAIN (428 87246) or www.gautrain.co.za | www.gautrain.mobi

Get the Gautrain App for Apple and Android.

Get the Gautrain App for real time bus tracking.

To find out where your
bus is please dial
010223 1098




